
TELEPHONE / E-MAIL DIRECTORY OF TOWN SERVICES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Becket Town Offices 623-8934 (see extension) 
 

Department/e-mail addresses             Extensions for 623-8934 

 

Selectmen’s Office/Administrative Asst. / adminasst@townofbecket.org   #100 

 

Town Clerk / townclerk@townofbecket.org       #111 

 

Treasurer / treasurer@townofbecket.org       #112 

 

Town Administrator / adminsitrator@townofbecket.org     #113 

 

Building Inspector / building@townofbecket.org      #114 

 

Tax Collector / collector@townofbecket.org       #116 

 

Assessors / assessors@townofbecket.org       #118 

 

Planning Board/Zoning Board of Appeals / planning@townofbecket.org   #120 

            / zoning@tonwofbecket.org 

 

Board of Health / health@townofbecket.org       #122 

 

Council on Aging / adminasst@townofbecket.org      #127 

 

Conservation Commission / conservation@townofbecket.org    #129 

 

Harbor Master / harbor@townofbecket.org       #140 

 

Animal Control Officer / use telephone only       #156 

All Emergencies, Call 911 
 

Local Public Safety (non-emergency)  
 

FIRE DEPARTMENT / fire@townofbecket.org   1-413-207-1602 

 

AMBULANCE / ambulance@townofbecket.org   623-5027 

 

POLICE / police@townofbecket.org    623-6010 

 

STATE POLICE       243-0600 
 

HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT / highway@townofbecket.org 623-8988 
 

mailto:highway@townofbecket.org

